
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083761-2025 

Award

LYP 108 2025_26

Leeds and York Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-083761
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05f7ab 
Published 17 December 2025, 11:49am

Scope 

Reference

LYP 108 2025_26

Description

NOECPC Strategy & Mentorship

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083761-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/083761-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

Legitimate Leadership INT LTD

Contract value

£20,000 excluding VAT

£24,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 December 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

17 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

17 December 2025 to 16 December 2026

1 year

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79633000 - Staff development services



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Legitimate Leadership INT LTD

Flat 19 Mearnsview Court 2 Broomburn Drive Newton Mearns

Glasgow

G77 5JL

United Kingdom

Email: info@legitimateleadership.com

Region: UKM83 - Inverclyde, East Renfrewshire and Renfrewshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

mailto:info@legitimateleadership.com


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

Leeds and York Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTWP-8794-GHJN

2150 Century Way

Leeds

LS15 8ZB

United Kingdom

Telephone: 01138559483

Email: procurement.lypft@nhs.net

Website: https://www.noecpc.nhs.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement.lypft@nhs.net
https://www.noecpc.nhs.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Legitimate Leadership INT LTD

	Contracting authority
	Leeds and York Partnership NHS Foundation Trust


		2026-02-23T13:54:08+0000
	TCPDF




